MLC/IHA/HPT VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT STATUS 4/17/2024

FOR OKINAWA REGION

AR E h ihig MLC/IHA/HPTZEE RE KR

Recruitment status of the closed VAs and the results for past 60 days are indicated as follows:
VAU HRZDESEEH KR L BEOBDEER/ENTRICRTINET,
“Selecting” (EZH) - Applicants are being considered. E#& H1

“Completed” (H£5T) -Recruitment was completed. ZFEMNETLE L=
“Cancelled” (ZHEHUH) - The recruitment was cancelled. ZEMNBUHESINFE L=

Applicants, who wish to confirm the result of their application must refer to the below.
Only selected applicants are contacted and notified of selection. (Exceptions are external (off base) applicants who receive
notice in return self-addressed and stamped envelope submitted with hard copy application.)
IEEHERIETREOVR M ETHERT LY,
BERRIEZSNEADOAITBMEINET, GMHEISHEEIHIN T, MOREEFEL —FITRE SN
RIEAHE (EAKKAR. YIFM) [CTHENBHSNFET, )

ERELHRES HiE 4 Eik S5&EHE BTIKR #17H
20231113-24 Medical Technician 5-03 v Completed 11/14/2023
CALAB-001-2024 Engineering Technician (Metrology) 1-05 v Completed 2/23/2024
DCDO0-001-2024 Electrician 2-07 \Y Completed 1/24/2024
DDYJ-SO-002-24 Forklift Operator 2-06 \% Completed 12/14/2023
DDYJ-SO-003-24 Heavy Vehicle Driver 2-06 v Completed 1/17/2024
DDYJ-SO-004-24 Shipment Planning Clerk 1-04 [\ Selecting 2/2/2024
N-24-NGIS-002-24 Hotel Desk Clerk 1-03 v Completed 11/21/2023
N-24-NGIS-003-24 Housekeeper 2-03 \% Completed 1/12/2024
OKI-CALAB-001-24 Engineering Technician (Metrology) 1-05 1 Selecting 3/19/2024
OKI-CFAO-001-24 Administrative Specialist 1-04 I, Completed 1/18/2024
OKI-CFAO-002-24 Mobile Patrol Guard 3-02 I Completed 2/22/2024
OKI-CFAO-003-24 Guard 3-01 Il Selecting 2/22/2024
OKI-CFAO-004-24 Mobile Patrol Guard 3-02 (] Completed 3/6/2024
OKI-CFAO-005-24 Secretary 1-04 (1 Completed 3/6/2024
OKI-CFAO-006-24 Administrative Specialist 1-05 (1 Selecting 3/28/2024
OKI-DDYJ-003-24 Shipment Planning Clerk 1-04 1Ll Completed 11/30/2023
OKI-DDYJ-005-24 Forklift Operator 2-06 I, Completed 12/14/2023
OKI-DDYJ-006-24 Heavy Vehicle Driver 2-06 1 Completed 1/18/2024
OKI-DDYJ-007-24 Shipment Planning Clerk 1-04 1,00, Completed 2/5/2024
OKI-FEAD-A02-24 Purchasing & Contract Specialist 1-06 1,0, Completed 1/26/2024
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,00, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,0, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 100,00 Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,0, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,00, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,10, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,00, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,10, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FEAD-T02-23 Engineer (General) 1-07 1,00, Completed 3/3/2023
OKI-FLCY-004-24(A) Purchasing & Contract Assistant 1-05 1,10, Completed 1/10/2024
OKI-FLCY-005-24 Purchasing & Contract Assistant 1-05 (] Selecting 3/27/2024
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ERLHRES

OKI-MWR-005-24
OKI-MWR-009-24
OKI-MWR-010-24
OKI-MWR-011-24
OKI-MWR-012-24
OKI-MWR-013-24
OKI-MWR-014-24
OKI-MWR-027-23
OKI-NCR-003-24
OKI-NEX-001-24
OKI-NEX-002-24
OKI-NEX-005-23
OKI-NEX-005-23
OKI-NEX-005-23
OKI-NEX-005-23
OKI-NEX-005-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-PWD-010-23
OKI-USNH-013-24
OKI-USNH-014-23
OKI-USNH-014-24
OKI-USNH-015-24
OKI-USNH-016-24
OKI-USNH-018-24
OKI-USNH-018-24
OKI-USNH-019-24
OKI-USNH-020-24
OKI-USNH-023-24
OKI-USNH-024-24
OKI-USNH-025-24
OKI-USNH-026-24
Readiness-002-24
Readiness-004-24
Readiness-005-24

g

Kitchen Worker

Sales Clerk

Counter Attendant

Cook

Counter Attendant Foreman A
Kitchen Worker
Bartender

Counter Attendant
Food Service Worker
Hotel Desk Clerk
Housekeeper

Hotel Desk Clerk
Hotel Desk Clerk
Hotel Desk Clerk
Hotel Desk Clerk
Hotel Desk Clerk
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Engineer (Mechanical)
Administrative Specialist

Medical Intern

Accounting Technician

Laundry Receiver and Shipper
Accounting Technician
Administrative Specliast
Administrative Specialist

Food Service Worker

Purchasing Agent

Electronic Instrument Repairman
Food Cart Worker Foreman A
Interpreter-Translator

Cook

Heavy Vehicle Driver

Club Manager

Cook

Fik
2-01
1-03
2-03
2-05
2-04
2-01
2-04
2-03
2-02
1-03
2-03
1-03
1-03
1-03
1-03
1-03
1-07
1-07
1-07
1-07
1-07
1-07
1-07
1-07
1-07
1-04
1-07
1-04
2-03
1-04
1-04
1-04
2-02
1-04
2-08
2-04
1-05
2-05
2-06
1-05
2-05
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Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

BT
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Cancelled
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Selecting

#1718
12/8/2023
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/27/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
9/13/2023

12/20/2023
11/21/2023
1/12/2024
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
1/8/2024
5/11/2023
1/19/2024
1/24/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/14/2024
3/5/2024
2/27/2024
3/12/2024
10/19/2023
1/18/2024
2/27/2024
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